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Date Day . Events & &
19.07.2021 Monday Il MBA & MCA —-3"° SEM - START
21.07.2021 Wednesday - Bakrid Holiday
15.08.2021 Sunday Independence day Holiday
20.08.201 Friday Muharram
30.08.2021 Monday Sri Krishna Jeyanthi .

05.09.2021 Sunday Teachers Day
10.09.2021 Monday Vinayakar Chathurthl
[ 15.09.201 Wednesday International Webinar
27.09.2021 to Monday I MBA & II, Il MCA — 1°" INTERNAL Starts
01.10.2021 to Friday - ’ i
02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jeyanthi
07.10.2021 Thursday I'MBA & MCA Commencement of Classes and
Orientation Programme
14.10.2021 to Thursday to Pooja Holiday.
15.10.2021 __Friday }
19.10.2021  Tuesday Miladi Nabi Holiday .
20.10.2021 to Wednesday to . | Il MBA & llI, Il MCA — 2" Internals Exams
25.10.2021 Monday ,
04.11.2021 & Thursday & Diwali Holidays
05.11.2021 Friday 5 .
08.11.2021 to Monday To Il MBA &1lI, Il MCA — Model Exams
15.11.2021 Monday - | MBA & MCA — 1% Internal
22.11.2021 Monday Il MBA & 111, Il MCA 3™ BU Semester Exam Starts
06.12.2021 to Monday to | MBA & MCA = 2" Internal
13.12.2021 Monday |
25.12.2021 Saturday Chnstmas Holiday
31.12.2021 Friday [-MBA, lll & Il MCA 3™ BU Semester Exam Ends
03.01.2022 Monday ‘1l MBA, Ill & I MCA 4" Sem Starts
14.01.2022 to | Friday to Monday | Pongal Holidays
17.01.2022 __ =
'26.01,.2022 Wednesday Republic Day
27.01.2022 & | Thursday & Friday | NICOMT - Internatlonal Conference
28.01.2022 |- !
29.01.2022 Saturday Alumni Meet
31.01.2022 to Monday to | MBA & MCA - Model
07.02.2022 Monday Il MBA & MCA 4" Sem 1*! Internal
04.02.2022 Friday Genesis 2022
10.02.2022 Thursday | MBA & MCA — 1°' Semester BU Exam Starts
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& ate v o Day’ 8 BRI R :
17.02. 2022 Thursday I MBA & MCA 1St Semester BU Exam End
21.02.2022 Monday I MBA & MCA — 2" Semester Commence

28.02.2022 to Monday to Il MBA.& MCA 4" Sem 2™ Internal
07.03.2022 Monday ‘ ¥
' 08.03.2022 - Tuesday - Women's Day _
25.03.2022 Friday - - Sports & Annual Day 8
28.03.2022 to ‘Monday to Il MBA & MCA 4" Sem Model exam
04.04.2022 Monday I'MBA & MCA — 1% Internal :
14.04.2022 Thursday Dr. Bahasaheb Ambedkar Birth day &
Tamil New year Holiday :
15.04.2022 . Friday Good Friday . . !
01.05.2022 Saturday - | May Day Holiday :
'03.05.2022 Tuesday .' ‘| Ramzaan Holiday d '
05.05.2022 Thursday 11 MBA, 11l & 1l MCA 4" Semester BU Exam Starts
22.05.2022 Friday . - | i MBA, IIl & Il MCA 4™ Semester BU Exam Ends
25.05.2022 ‘Monday to | | IVIBA & |VICA 2nd Internal
02.06.2022 Monday -~ ‘|
06.06.2022 to | Mondayto .|| MBA & MCA Model Exam
13.06.2022 Monday . :
20.06.2022 | - "Thursday 1 MBA III & [ MCA 2”" Semester BU Exam Starts
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